
2025     
Date Time Event Type Lesson Lesson Leader 

Jan 02 Thursday   No meeting  
Jan 09 Thursday 9-10:30am Men’s Ministry Meeting Joshua/ Louie Giglio session 1 David P. (LEAD) 
Jan 16 Thursday 9-10:30am Men’s Ministry Meeting Joshua/ Louie Giglio session 2 George M 
Jan 23 Thursday 9-10:30am Men’s Ministry Meeting Joshua/ Louie Giglio session 3 David P 
Jan 30 Thursday 9-10:30am Men’s Ministry Meeting Joshua/ Louie Giglio session 4 Steve J 
Feb 06 Thursday 9-10:30am Men’s Ministry Meeting Joshua/ Louie Giglio session 5 Jim P tentative 
Feb 13 Thursday 9-10:30am Men’s Ministry Meeting Joshua/ Louie Giglio session 6 Bob S tentative 
Feb 20 Thursday 9-10:30am Men’s Ministry Meeting Joshua/ Louie Giglio session 7 Michael St C tentative 
Feb 22 Saturday 9-Noon All Church ½ Day Mini 

Conference 
Walk Thru the Bible 2025 Ward Cushman 

Feb 27 Thursday 9-10:30am Men’s Ministry Meeting Joshua/ Louie Giglio session 8 David P 
Mar 06 Thursday 9-10:30am Men’s Ministry Meeting Character Study: Joseph George M. 
Mar 13 Thursday 9-10:30am Men’s Ministry Meeting Character Study: Sampson George M. 
Mar 20 Thursday 9-10:30am Men’s Ministry Meeting SPEAKER Phil Evans/ Poimen 

Ministries 
Mar 27 Thursday 9-10:30am Speaker  Don Stewart/Educating 

Our World 
Apr 03 Thursday 9-10:30am Men’s Ministry Meeting Gospeler/ Willie Roberson Carl Madsen/Steven 

Jaros (LEAD) Carl M 
Apr 10 Thursday 9-10:30am Men’s Ministry Meeting Gospeler/ Willie Roberson Steve J 
Apr 17 Thursday - No meeting Easter Break  
Apr 20 Sunday - EASTER Easter  

Apr 24 Thursday - No meeting Easter Break  
May 01 Thursday 9-10:30am Men’s Ministry Meeting Gospeler/ Willie Roberson David P 
May 08 Thursday 9-10:30am Men’s Ministry Meeting Gospeler/ Willie Roberson Steve J 
May 15 Thursday 9-10:30am Men’s Ministry Meeting Gospeler/ Willie Roberson George M 
May 22 Thursday 9-10:30am Men’s Ministry Meeting Gospeler/ Willie Roberson Carl M 
May 29 Thursday 9-10:30am Men’s Ministry Meeting Reflection George M. David P Carl 

M 
May 31 Saturday 9-10:30am Men’s Ministry 

“Breakfast” 
Season wrap-up Al Hurt 

 


